Controller
PAW-B Series
Proposing the ideal air circuit for various supporting mechanisms.
Specifications
Item PAW-BS PAW-BH PAW-BS-DC PAW-BH-DC
Working fluid Clean compressed air (JIS B8392-1:2012 (ISO 8573-1:2010) [1:3:2])
Max. working pressure  MPa 0.7
Min. working pressure  MPa 0.35

27
Controller PAW-B Series
How to order
How to order
PerformanceA
Number of shaftsB
Power supplyC
OptionD
1SB TDCPAW
Code Description
A  Performance
S Standard
H High end
B  Number of shafts
1 1 shaft
2 2 shafts
C  Power supply
Blank Single-phase 100 to 220 VAC
DC 24 VDC
D  Option
T T type bracket
L L type bracket
* We will make a quotation for each custom order product.
*  A power cable (2.5 m) supplied (For the 100 VAC
specification (domestic), a 2 flat pin AC power cable with
a ground pin is supplied.) For other specifications, a
3-core (N, L, and PE) cable with a round crimp terminal
for M5 is supplied.
*  Main exterior areas except for the product are made of
steel (baking finish).
 T type bracket
 L type bracket
[Bracket installation procedure]
Mounting hole
4-M5 depth of 9 or more
Mounting hole
4-M6 depth of 10 or more
28
Controller PAW-B Series
Dimensions
 PAW-BS (standard type)
230 400
X
A
ø10 air supply port
A arrow view
Power supply cable outlet
I/O signal receptacle
NJC-2816-RF
PAW-BS1 PAW-BS2
25
0
12
30
4
15
Combination contents Number of shafts X
8, 8S
1
516
X, XS, Z, ZS
518
8X, XZ, 8XS, XZS 2
29
Dimensions
 PAW-BH (high-end type)
Controller PAW-B Series
Dimensions
230 400
X
A
ø10 air supply port
A arrow view
Power supply cable outlet